	 The High Efficiency (HE) softener with patented technology delivers
improved efficiency to reduce operating costs. The HE softener reduces hard water
contaminants*, reducing scale build-up that affect equipment performance. With
the Culligan Smart Controller, available on the HE, the softener adjusts to influent
water conditions and regenerates based on need. Customers can also monitor their
water treatment system performance, consumable usage, and maintenance needs,
at a single site or across multiple ones 24 hours a day.
The HE softener is part of the Culligan Matrix Solutions™ that combine durable

Feed Water Temperature 33–120° F 0-48° C
Power Consumption 22 Watts
Vacuum None2
Turbidity 5 NTU, max.3
Chlorine 1 mg/L, max.3
Iron 5 mg/L
HE Water Softener System
Model
Resin Qty.
(ft3/L)
Flow Rates
(gpm/lpm)
Tank Size***
(in/mm)
Continuous* Peak** Softener Brine****
HE 1.5 UF 060 HE-060 HE 1.5 PF 060
2 25.1 31.5 14 x 47 18 x 38
56.6 95.0 119.2 356 x 1,194 457 x 965
HE 1.5 UF 090 HE-090 HE 1.5 PF 090
3 26.6 35.2 16 x 53 24 x 40
85 100.7 133.2 406 x 1,346 610 x 1,016
HE 1.5 UF 120 HE-120 HE 1.5 PF 120
4 23.3 31.8 16 x 65 24 x 40
113.3 88.2 120.4 406 x 1,651 610 x 1,016
HE 1.5 UF 150 HE-150 HE 1.5 PF 150
5 27.2 35.8 18 X 65 24 X 50
141.6 103.0 135.5 457 X 1,651 610 X 1270
HE 1.5 UF 210 HE-210 HE 1.5 PF 210
7 28 37.4 21 X 62 24 X 50
198.2 106.0 141.6 533 X 1,575 610 X 1,270
Standard Features
•	 ��Single or Multiple Tank Configurations –